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You can ask for this information in a 

different format or a different 

language.  

Email: mail@mawwfire.gov.uk 

Phone: 0370 6060699 

 

All Welsh fire authorities are required to 

make improvements every year. 

 

We will continue to make Mid and 

West Wales safe. 

 

The Community Risk Management 

Plan is our plan to meet the needs of 

the community.   

 

We have eight goals for improving the 

community. 

We call them Improvement and Well 

Being Objectives. 

 

mailto:mail@mawwfire.gov.uk
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Improvement and Well-Being 

Objective One  

 

We want to change the culture of our 

organisation. 

 

We will follow the guidance of our 

Cultural Audit survey. 

 

We will put improvements from the 

staff helpline into practice. 

 

We will introduce new training 

opportunities for staff. 
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Improvement and Well-Being 

Objective Two 

 

We want to improve our On-Call Duty 

System 

 

We will identify necessary changes. 

 

We will get our On-Call staff involved 

in research. 

 

We will do research to improve 

working practices. 

 

We will look into changes to 

understand their effectiveness. 
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Improvement and Well-Being 

Objective Three 

 

We want to make changes in our 

communities. 

 

We will review risks to make changes. 

 

We will review the locations of our fire 

stations. 

 

We will review our specialist skills. 

 

We will make improvements in all 

areas. 
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Improvement and Well-Being 

Objective Four 

 

We want to change the way we 

respond to emergencies. 

 

We will develop new ways to meet the 

changing demands. 

 

We will review our emergency cover 

arrangements. 

 

We will review how we staff our fire 

stations. 
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Improvement and Well-Being 

Objective Five 

 

We want to support the most 

vulnerable in our communities. 

 

We will change how we respond to 

automatic fire alarms.  

 

We will provide safety interventions for 

children and young people 

 

We will deliver local intervention 

activities to promote awareness of 

responsibilities. 

 

We will make changes to meet new 

demands. 
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Improvement and Well-Being  

Objective Six 

 

We want to understand what our 

communities expect of us. 

 

We will ask our communities what’s 

important to them. 

 

We will identify new approaches to 

community engagement. 

 

We will design new strategies to 

engage the community. 

 

We will put our new strategies into 

practice. 
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Improvement and Well-Being  

Objective Seven 

 

We want to reach net zero emissions 

by 2030. 

 

To do this we need to make a Net Zero 

Road Map. 

 

We will use ultraviolet-treated water to 

fight fires. 

 

We will look into alternative fuel 

sources for our vehicles. 

 

We will work with suppliers to make 

supply chains more environmentally 

friendly. 
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Improvement and Well-Being 

Objective Eight 

 

We want to make sure we have the 

best vehicles and equipment. 

 

We will look at the vehicles we give to 

firefighters. 

 

We will make sure our equipment can 

effectively manage contamination. 

 

We will make sure our equipment is 

effective for emergencies. 
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More information 

 

You can find out more information on 

our website: 

www.mawwfire.gov.uk 

 

We welcome your input. 

You can contact us by: 

 

Phone: 03706060699 

 

Email: mail@mawwfire.gov.uk 

 

Write to us:  

Mid and West Wales Fire and Rescue 

Service HQ 

Lime Grove Avenue 

Carmarthen 

SA31 1SP 
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Home Fire Safety Check 

 

You can ask for us to check your 

home is safe by: 

 

Phone: 08001691234 

Or 

Website: www.mawwfire.gov.uk  

 

Follow us on: 

Facebook: facebook.com/mawwfire 

Twitter: @mawwfire 

Instagram: mawwfire_rescue  
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